

① Mangurahiya Baya Jagdishpur PMGSY Road
to Kurmi Talga Baidpur Tal
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Muzaffarpur West DIVISION

Farid SUB-DIVISION

Demand Enterprises

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBN-1550

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(A) Pedestrian Crossing					
	2	4	1.50	2.0	= 8.0 m ²
$\frac{5}{9}$ Pro. SIF typical					
mm size information					
Sign board with Logo					
and other board					
					03 Nos
$\frac{6}{10}$ Pro. plastering in					
C.M (1:4) on Plw					
Structure - do E/B					
Side - 4.0 x 6.0 x 6.0 = 14.40 m ²					
Top - 2 x 6.0 x 1.40 = 4.80 "					
Front - 4 x 1.40 x 6.0 = 0.96 "					
					20.16 m ²
$\frac{7}{11}$ Pro. Two Coat Painting					
with primer coat					
do - do E/B					
Side 4 x 6.0 x 6.0 = 14.40 m ²					
Top - 2 x 6.0 x 1.40 = 4.80 "					
Front - 4 x 1.40 x 6.0 = 0.96 "					
					20.16 m ²
Construction work completed as per specification					
and direction of E/B					
10.04.25					
J.E					
10.04.25					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1	Pro. Clearing and grubbing road Land.				
0.17 Hect N.P - 1					
@ 76 926.08/Hect - Rs 13077.0					
2.	Pro. Const. of Subgrade and shoulder do. do Elg				
337.65 m ³ N.P - 2					
@ 173.01/m ³ - Rs 58417.0					
3.	Pro. Const. of Drain				
Lean Cement Concrete on the road do Elg					
6.38 m ³					
@ 5394.99/m ³ - Rs 34 393.20					
4.	Pro. Const. of PCC m30 grade Pavement on the road. do Elg				
402.42 m ³					
@ 9509.29/m ³ - Rs 38267.28					
5.	Pro. S.I.F.I.F. P.C.C. m15 grade Post.				
(1) K.M Stone Post.					
02 Nos					

Continuation

@ 3117.73/Each - Rs. 6235.0

C.O.Rs. 3938850.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(II) 20cm stone Post. 4 Nos					
@ 859.91/Each Rs					3440.0
6. Pm SIFIF retro reflective traffic Sign board. do E19					
(I) 600mm Triangulor. 04 Nos					
@ 4622.92/Each Rs					18492.0
(III) 600mm Circular 04 Nos					
@ 6072.53/Each Rs					24290.0
(III) 600mm X 450mm size. 02 Nos					
@ 5924.15/Each Rs					11848.0
(iv) 900 mm octagonal 02 Nos					
@ 10512.69/Each Rs					21025.0
7. Pm SIFIF R.C.C 115 grade boundary Pillar. do E19 10 Nos					
@ 688.66/Each Rs					6887.0
8. Pm Road marking with hot applied					

Continuation

thermo plastic compound

do. do. E19

(I) pedestrian crossing.

8.0m²@ 886.50/m² Rs. 7092.0

C.O.Fs. 4031924.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) At PCC edge					
170.0m ²					
@ 1005.95/m ² — Rs					171012.6
9. Pro. SIFIF typical					
MMBSY 'intermarox'					
Sign borel - do. E19					
03 Nos					
@ 15124.83/Each — Rs					45374.0
10. Pro. plastering with					
C.m (1:4) on S/S					
do - do E19					
20.6m ²					
@ 218.37/m ² — Rs					4492.0
11. Pro. Painting Two					
Coat including					
Primer Coat - do. E19					
20.16m ²					
@ 139.16/m ² — Rs					2805.0
C.O.Ps					4255517.0
Add 18% GST —					765993.0
Add 1% L.C —					42555.0
Add Signage Fee —					33060.0
C.O.P.					5097125.0
Lt.					5081543.00

Continuation

material present

(1) Earth - 332.65 m³

(2) Coarse Sand - 186.02 m³

(3) Fine Gravel - 370.49 m³